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The Lady Harmsworth Blunt Memorial Trophy
The Major T.W.1. Hedley Memorial Trophy

RNK N° HORSE C D E F G H Total
113 BASMAH ALBIDAYER TYPE 20 20 195 195 195 195 118
27/01/2015 Grey FADI AL SHAQAB x BIDAYER by EMIGRANT H&N 19.2519.75 19.75 19.5 19.25 19.5 117

1 BODY 18 19 185 18 18 18 109.5
Owner: Albidayer Stud. (United Arab Emirates) LEGS 16 16 155 155 155 16 94.5
Breeder: Albidayer Stud. (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 195 20 195 20 195 20 1185
SCORE: 92.92 92.7594.7592.7592.5 91.75 93
117 ALSA (PL) TYPE 19.5 195 195 20 195 195 117.5
29/03/2013 Bay KAHIL AL SHAQAB x ALAMEDA by WACHLARZ H&N 19 19.2519.2519.25 19 1875 1145
2 BODY 18 19 185 185 18 18 110
Owner: Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek (Switzerland) LEGS 155 16 16 16 16 16 95.5
Breeder: Stadnina Janow Podlaski Sp. Z O. o. (Poland) MOVE 195 20 195 20 20 195 1185
SCORE: 92.67 WON BY TYPE 91.5 93.7592.7593.75 92.5 91.75
121 ANAWERA TYPE 19.5 195 19.5 195 19 195 116.5
20/05/2012 Grey PIAFF x ALTAMIRA by EKSTERN H&N 18.75 195 19 19.25 185 19 114
3 BODY 18 19 185 18 185 185 110.5
Owner: SUWECO CZ. (Czech Republic) LEGS 16 17 16 16 155 155 926
Breeder: Stadnina Janow Podlaski Sp. Z O. o. (Poland) MOVE 195 20 20 20 20 195 119
SCORE: 92.67 91.75 95 93 92.7591.5 92
118 BSHAIER AL NASSER TYPE 19 195 20 195 20 20 118
22/10/2012 Grey WH JUSTICE (US) x RIHAB AL NASSER by H&N 19.25 19.5 19.75 19.5 195 19.75 117.25
4 MARWAN AL SHAQAB BODY 18 18 185 18 18 185 109
Owner: Al Nasser Stud. (Qatar) LEGS 155 16.5 16.5 16 155 16 96
Breeder: Al Nasser Stud. (Qatar) MOVE 185 185 19 195 195 195 1145
SCORE: 92.46 90.25 92 93.7592.5 92.5 93.75
124 PENELOPE KA TYPE 19 195 195 195 195 195 116.5
04/03/2012 Grey QR MARC (US) x POLONIA by EKSTERN H&N 18.5 19.2519.2519.25 19 18.75 114
5 BODY 18 185 185 18 18 18 109
Owner: Al Thumama Stud. (Qapar) LEGS 155 16 16 16 16 16 95.5
Breeder: Zoutekreken NV (Belgium) MOVE 19 20 20 20 195 195 118
SCORE: 92.17 90 93.2593.2592.75 92 91.75
115 PSYRELLA TYPE 19 195 19 195 195 195 116
17/06/2013 Grey SHARAHM x JB PSYNDERELLA by CE H&N 18.7519.25 19.25 19.2518.75 19  114.25
6 MAGNUM BODY 18 185 18 18 19 185 110
Owner: Agmal Arabians (South Africa) LEGS 16 16 16 16 16 155 95.5
Breeder: Agmal Arabians (South Africa) MOVE 195 195 195 195 195 195 117

SCORE: 92.13

91.2592.7591.7592.2592.75 92

C: Mr. Huemer Ferdinand, D: Mrs. Hyde Deirdre, E: Mr. Ismer Holger, F: Mr. Shaarawi Ali, G: Mrs. Schibler Renata, H: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne
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RNK N° HORSE C D E F G H Total
116 ANAWA TYPE 19 195 19 19 19 195 115
09/04/2013 Grey ABYAD AA (IL) x ANARCHIA by GAZAL AL H&N 19 19 19 19 185 19 1135

7 SHAQAB (QA) BODY 18 19 185 18 185 185 1105
Owner: ARMADA ARABIANS. (Un_ited Kingdom) LEGS 155 165 16 16 16 155 95.5
Breeder: Stadnina Janow Podlaski Sp. Z O. o. (Poland) MOVE 195 20 19 195 20 195 1175
SCORE: 92.00 91 94 915915 92 92
119 ELAN DE MARC KA TYPE 195 195 195 195 19 195 1165
22/08/2012 Grey QR MARC (US) x ESPADRILLA by H&N 19 19.25 195 19.25 19 19.25 115.25
8 MONOGRAMM (US) BODY 175 185 185 18 18 18 108.5
Owner: KNOCKE ARABIANS (Belgium) LEGS 155 16 155 15 155 155 93
Breeder: KNOCKE ARABIANS (Belgium) MOVE 195 195 20 20 195 195 118
SCORE: 91.88 91 92.75 93 91.75 91 91.75
114 MADRE SIERRA TYPE 195 19.5 195 19.5 195 19.5 117
27/04/2014 Grey SHANGHAI EA (ES) x MISSOURI by H&N 19 19.2519.25 19 19.2519.25 115
9 WACHLARZ BODY 18 185 185 18 18 18 109
Owner: Bsoul, Said (Israel) LEGS 155 155 155 16 155 15.5 93.5
Breeder: Redestowicz, Pawel (Poland) MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 114
SCORE: 91.42 91 91.7591.7591.5 91.2591.25
120 MESHAEL AL KHALEDIAH TYPE 19 195 195 195 19 195 116
05/06/2012 Grey EL PALACIO VO x GHALA AL KHALEDIAH by F H&N 19.25 19.5 19.75 19.5 18.75 19.25 116

10 SHAMAAL BODY 18 185 185 18 18 18 109
Owner: Ajmal Stud (Saudi Arabia) LEGS 15 145 155 155 155 155 915
Breeder: Al Khalediah Stables. (Saudi Arabia) MOVE 19 195 195 195 19 19 115.5
SCORE: 91.33 90.2591.5 92.75 92 90.2591.25
122 EXPOSITA KA TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 114
15/04/2012 Chestnut QR MARC (US) x EKINA by EKSTERN H&N 185 18.7518.7518.75 19 18.75 1125

11 BODY 175 18 175 18 175 18 1065
Owner: AL SAFIR STUD. (Kuwait) LEGS 155 155 16 16 16 16 95
Breeder: KNOCKE ARABIANS (Belgium) MOVE 185 195 19 195 195 195 115.5
SCORE: 90.58 89 90.7590.2591.25 91 91.25
123 PATANGA TYPE
09/04/2012 Grey OM EL BELLISSIMO x PEPITA by EKSTERN HEAD

NECK
Owner: Stadnina Janow Podlaski Sp. Z O. o. (Poland) BODY
Breeder: Stadnina Janow Podlaski Sp. Z O. o. (Poland) LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT

C: Mr. Huemer Ferdinand, D: Mrs. Hyde Deirdre, E: Mr. Ismer Holger, F: Mr. Shaarawi Ali, G: Mrs. Schibler Renata, H: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne
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